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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania +10X2 + VBG CABLE 30TON

Construccion

Afo de construccion

Id

Namero de

identificacion del

vehiculo

Configuracion del eje

Nimero de ejes
Transmisién
Kilometraje
Combustible

Clase emision

Potencia
Maximo peso

Peso de carge

Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura

Descripcion
XLER8X20005279449

Sistema de cableado
2012

279449
XLER8X20005279449

10x2
5

Automatico z
\‘) F@'@'@CQK@SW@@@II

850.410 km
Diesel

Euro 5

353 kW (480 PK)

48.000 kg

32.650 kg
15.350 kg
924 cm

255 cm
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